Microchip Technology - PIC18LF8393-I/PT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

program member listing
• Business of Microchip – Product selector and
ordering guides, latest Microchip press releases,
listing of seminars and events, listings of
Microchip sales offices, distributors and factory
representatives
CUSTOMER CHANGE NOTIFICATION
SERVICE
Microchip’s customer notification service helps keep
customers current on Microchip products. Subscribers
will receive e-mail notification whenever there are
changes, updates, revisions or errata related to a
specified product family or development tool of interest.
To register, access the Microchip web site at
www.microchip.com, click on Customer Change
Notification and follow the registration instructions.
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
Users of Microchip products can receive assistance
through several channels:
• Distributor or Representative
• Local Sales Office
• Field Application Engineer (FAE)
• Technical Support
• Development Systems Information Line
Customers should contact their distributor,
representative or field application engineer (FAE) for
support. Local sales offices are also available to help
customers. A listing of sales offices and locations is
included in the back of this document.
Technical support is available through the web site
at: http://support.microchip.com
 2010 Microchip Technology Inc. DS39896C-page 61
PIC18F6393/6493/8393/8493
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM
To order or obtain information, e.g., on pricing or delivery, refer to the factory or the listed sales office.
PART NO. X /XX XXX
PatternPackageTemperature
Range
Device
Device(1), (2) PIC18F6393, PIC18F6493, PIC18F8393, PIC18F8493 –
    VDD range: 4.2V to 5.5V
PIC18LF6393, PIC18LF6493, PIC18LF8393, PIC18LF8493 –
    VDD range: 2.0V to 5.5V
Temperature Range I =  -40C to +85C (Industrial)
Package PT = TQFP (Thin Quad Flatpack)
Pattern QTP, SQTP, Code or Special Requirements
(blank otherwise)
Examples:
a) PIC18LF6393-I/PT 301 = Industrial temp.,
TQFP package, Extended VDD limits,
QTP pattern #301.
b) PIC18LF6393-I/PT = Industrial temp., TQFP
package, Extended VDD limits.
Note 1: F = Standard Voltage Range
LF = Wide Voltage Range
2: T = in Tape and Reel TQFP
packages only.